GIFT ACCEPTANCE POLICY 
Policies regarding the acceptance of gifts are covered in the Foundation’s Gift Acceptance Policy. 

MINIMUM VALUE OF ACCOUNTS 

Every fund account must maintain the following minimum value at all times, beginning with its 
inception: 

(A) Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) for every account managed by a Medallion Partner; 
(B) Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00) for every other account. 

The foregoing requirements may be waived as to an account by the written consent of the 
Investment Committee, in its discretion.